
PLANT & OCEAN BASED INGREDIENTS

www.jrspersonalcare.com

Process
Mix phase A at room temperature and then heat to 65 °C for 15 min.
Then cool before adjusting the pH to 5 with the 20% sodium hydroxide solution (phase B). Add phase C with 
stirring until complete dissolution. Disperse the ingredients of phase D one by one and then make the gel by 
integrating phase E (hydration 1 minute at 600 - 800 rpm and strongly mix at 2 200 rpm for 15 minutes). Then 
add the scrub and the perfume.

Demineralized water

Glucono-Delta-Lactone

20% sodium hydroxyde solution

Trisodium Citrate Dihydrate

Citric Acid Monohydrate

Microcare  NB (THOR PC)®

Sodium Gluconate

MPG-V

Glycerine 99.5 % AMI COLZA
®VIVAPUR  CS 032 XV
®VIVAPUR  CS 150 S

Perfume (MANE)

66.2

8.0

8.0

1.5

0.5

0.5

0.2

3.0

2.0

3.0

7.0

0.1

72.7
97.9

Aqua

Gluconolactone

Sodium Hydroxide & Aqua

Sodium Citrate

Citric Acid

Sodium Benzoate

Sodium Gluconate

Propylene Glycol

Glycerin

Microcystalline Cellulose & Xanthan Gum

Microcrystalline Cellulose

Parfum

Formulated by AMI CHIMIE, France

Solvent

Chemical exfoliant

pH adjuster

Buffer agent 

Buffer angent 

Preservative

Chelating agent 

Humectant 

Moisturizer 

Stabilizer Thickener 

Peeling Massage

Perfume

GENTLE FACE PEELING 
 

A

B

C

D

E

 Phase  Product Name INCI  Functions % 

F

% Natural with Formulation Water*
% Natural Origin with Formulation Water*

This is a very nice and comfortable peeling dedicated to all kinds of skins even the most sensitive ones: Gentle 
®exfoliation with the fine beads VIVAPUR  CS 150 S.


