This is a very nice and comfortable peeling dedicated to all kinds of skins even the most sensitive ones: Gentle exfoliation with the fine beads VIVAPUR $^{\circ}$  CS 150 S.

Phase	Product Name	INCI	Functions	%
A	Demineralized water	Aqua	Solvent	66.2
	Glucono-Delta-Lactone	Gluconolactone	Chemical exfoliant	8.0
В	20% sodium hydroxyde solution	Sodium Hydroxide & Aqua	pH adjuster	8.0
С	Trisodium Citrate Dihydrate	Sodium Citrate	Buffer agent	1.5
	Citric Acid Monohydrate	Citric Acid	Buffer angent	0.5
D	Microcare® NB (THOR PC)	Sodium Benzoate	Preservative	0.5
	Sodium Gluconate	Sodium Gluconate	Chelating agent	0.2
	MPG-V	Propylene Glycol	Humectant	3.0
	Glycerine 99.5 % AMI COLZA	Glycerin	Moisturizer	2.0
E	VIVAPUR <sup>®</sup> CS 032 XV	Microcystalline Cellulose & Xanthan Gum	Stabilizer Thickener	3.0
	VIVAPUR <sup>®</sup> CS 150 S	Microcrystalline Cellulose	Peeling Massage	7.0
F	Perfume (MANE)	Parfum	Perfume	0.1
Formulated by AMI CHIMIE, France % Natural with Formulation Water		al with Formulation Water*	72.7	

% Natural with Formulation Water\* 72.7 % Natural Origin with Formulation Water\* 97.9

## Process

Mix phase A at room temperature and then heat to 65 °C for 15 min.

Then cool before adjusting the pH to 5 with the 20% sodium hydroxide solution (phase B). Add phase C with stirring until complete dissolution. Disperse the ingredients of phase D one by one and then make the gel by integrating phase E (hydration 1 minute at 600 - 800 rpm and strongly mix at 2 200 rpm for 15 minutes). Then add the scrub and the perfume.

•••••••••••••••• www.jrspersonalcare.com



Fibers designed by Nature